
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 26 X 21 X 16 IN

REF: XGCXKG-260116-0033001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 16JAN26
ACTWGT: 53.57 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jinsong Yang
Jinsong Yang

655 ENGINEERING DR STE 208

13474483190 X 69356
PEACHTREE CORNERS GA 30092 (US)

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8879 6000 9619

     30092

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8879 6000 9619

XGCXKG-BPRO-2508US*1


